
GTCDA HO /Enrolment No. 
18210847 

Dhereas 

WERSIT O BUCKNO 

Clnibersitp of Lucknotw 
Anshika Singh 

S.No.-21111733 

Lucknow (INDIA) 
fajcs / Dated: 26-Nov-2021 

rggbH0S | Roll No. 
180120585005 

year's degree course prescribed by this University for the Degree of 
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE in the Faculty of Commerce and has 
been placed in the First Division, having passed the requisite 
Examination in the year 2021. 

has pursued a three 

This is to certify that he/she has been duly admitted to the Degree of 
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE of this University. 

geiufa 
Vice Chancellor 
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Saroj Lalji 

Miss... 

Bharatiya 

Vidya Bhavan Girls' Degree Gollege 
Mehrotra 

Gomtinagar, Lucknow 

.ANSHIKA.SINGH. 

This is to certify that 

Date 14/ro2021 

awarded/securod...1oPRER...N.CoMMÉgCe..£AcuLTY.(69.62) 

in 202( 2022 

RD 

.of.B.CoM.A.YEAk 

She has been a member of...£NNIRONMENTI.AWARENESS.CELL..... 

and 

Principal 
Prlncpal 
Bharta Vió 

Bhavan Git Dugrs Calng uchnow 



SiTVOF 

Roll No.: 
Name of Candidate: 
Father's Name : 

Mother's Name: 

BRARTIYA VIDYA BHAWAN GIRLS COLLEGE, VINEET KHAND-6, GOMTI NAGAR, LUCKNOW 

NAME OF PAPER 

Unibersity of ucknow 

180120585005 

ANSHIKA SINGH 

9501-FINANCIAL ACcOUNTING 

ANIL KUMAR SINGH 

SANJU SINGH 

9502-BUSINESS ORGANISATION 

Name of Examination : B.COM. SEMESTER -I EXAMINATION DECEMBER -2018 

Dated :30 March 19 
Lucknow 

601902 

9503-MICRO ECONOMICS-CONCEPT, CONSUMPTION & 
PRODUCTION 

9504-CURRENCY, BANKING AND EXCHANGE 

9505-ESSENTIAL OF MANAGEMENT 

9506-BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 

LUCKNOw, (U.P.) INDIA 
MARKSHEET 

RESULT 

S. No. :601902 

Enrollment No. :18210847 

SEMESTER TOTAL 

: PASSED 

THEORY 

MAX MIN OBT 

80 27 48 

80 27 

80 27 

52 

80 27 

52 

80 27 63 

56 

MARKS 

INTERNAL 

MAX OBT 

20 16 

20 17 

20 18 

20 18 

20 18 

80 27 43 20 18 

600 

TOTAL 

MAX MIN OBT 

100 33 64 

100 33 69 

100 33 70 

100 33 81 

100 33 74 

The entries in The University Marks Register shall be final in case of any discrepancy. 
Campared and Checked by (with name & Date) 

100 33 61 

216 

CKehamg. 

419 

hController of Examinatton 
iversity of Lucknow; Lucknow 



ERSITS YOFL 

Roll No. : 

Father's Name: 

BHARTIYA VIDYA BHAWAN GIRLS COLLEGE, VINEET KHAND-6, GOMTI NAGAR, LUCKNOW 

Name of Candidate : ANSHIKA SINGH 

Mother's Name: 

NAME OF PAPER 

Hnibersitp of Lucknotw 

180120585005 

9608-BUSINESS LAWS 

ANIL KUMAR SINGH 

SANJU SINGH 

9607-COMPANY ACCOUNTS 

Name of Examination : B.Com. SEMESTER -II EXAMINATION JUNE -2019 

9610-BANKING OPERATIONS 

9611-HUMAN BEHAVIOUR AT WORK 

Dated: 25 September 19 
Lucknow 

9609-MICRO ECONOMICS-EXCHANGE AND DISTRIBUTION 

9612-CONCEPT IN VALUATION 

LUCKNOW, (U.P.) INDIA 
MARKSHEET 

Enrollment No. :18210847 

1. 

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES AND RASHTRA GAURAV 

2. 

SEMESTER-II TOTAL 

SEMESTER-- TOTAL 

RESULT PASSED 

S. No.: 801746 

THEORY 

MAX MIN OBT 

80 27 49 

80 27 49 

80 27 43 

80 27 

80 27 

80 27 

MAX 

600 

600 

100 

Compared and Checked by (with name & Date) 

56 

55 

39 

INTERNAL 

MARKS 

MAX OBT 

216 

20 17 

33 

20 18 

20 18 

20 18 

20 18 

MIN OBT 

20 17 

397 

216 419 

33 

TOTAL 

MAX MIN OBT 

100 33 66 

100 33 67 

100 33 61 

100 33 74 

100 33 73 

100 33 

The entries in The University Marks Register shall be final in case of any discrepancy. 

56 

PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

Controller of Examination 
University of Lucknow, Lucknow 



1127265 

IRSTY 

Roll No. : 

YoT LUCK 

Name of Candidate: 
Father's Name: 

Mother's Name: 

BHARTIYA VIDYA BHAWAN GIRLS COLLEGE, VINEET KHAND-6, GOMTI NAGAR, LUCKNOW 

Uniersitp of Lucknow 

180120585005 

ANSHIKA SINGH 
ANIL KUMAR SINGH 

SANJU SINGH 

NAME OF PAPER 

3200-BUSINESS FINANCE 

3203-PUBLIC FINANCE 

Name of Examination : B.COM. SEMESTER -|II EXAMINATION DECEMBER-2019 

3201-PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICE OF MARKETING 

3202-STATISTICAL METHODS 

3204-SELLING AND ADVERTISING 

Dated : 24 January 2020 
Lucknow 

LUCKNOW, (U.P.) INDIA 
MARKSHEET 

3205-INTRODUCTION OF INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS 

1. 

2. 

S. No.: 824989 

Enrollment No. :18210847 

SEMESTER TOTAL 

RESULT 

PROMOTION 

THEORY 
MAX MIN OBT 

80 27 51 

80 27 48 

80 27 49 

80 27 61 

80 27 64 

: PASSED 

MARKS 

INTERNAL 

MAX OBT 

20 17 

20 18 

20 18 

20 17 

20 18 

600 

TOTAL 

:PROMOTED TO SEM IV 

MAX MIN OBT 

100 33 68 

100 33 66 

100 33 67 

80 27 61 20 18 100 33 79 

100 33 78 

100 33 82 

The entries in The University Marks Register shall be final in case of any discrepancy. 
Compared and Checked by (with name & Date) 

216 440 

Controller of Examination 

yiniversity of Lucknow, Lucknow 



1303469 

Roll No. : 

Name of Candidate: 
Father's Name: 

Mother's Name: 

BHARTIYA VIDYA BHAWAN GIRLS COLLEGE, VINEET KHAND-6, GOMTI NAGAR, LUCKNOW 

NAME OF PAPER 

Untersttp of Lucknow 

180120585005 

ANSHIKA SINGH 
ANIL KUMAR SINGH 

SANJU SINGH 

3206-COST ACCOUNTING 

3207-CONTEMPORARY AUDIT 

LUCKNOW, (U.P.) INDIA 

Name of Examination : B.COM. SEMESTER -IVEXAMINATION JUNE -2020 

3208-FOREIGN TRADE OF INDIA 

Dated: 19 September 2020 
Lucknow 

MARKSHEET 

3210-MANAGING HUMAN RESOURCES 

3209-EXPORT-IMPORT PROCEDURES AND DOCUMENTATION 

3211-INFORMATION SYSTEMS AND E-COMMERCE 

Enrollment No. :18210847 

SEMESTER TOTAL 

S. No.: 1060887 

RESULT : PASSED 

THEORY 

MAX MIN OBT 

80 27 51 

80 27 51 

80 27 50 

80 27 

80 27 

80 27 58 

PROMOTION :PROMOTED TO SEM V 

59 

Compared and Checked by (with name & Date) 

50 

MARKS 

INTERNAL 

MAX OBT 

20 16 

20 17 

20 17 

20 17 

20 17 

20 17 100 33 67 

600 

TOTAL 

MAX MIN OBT 

100 33 67 

100 33 68 

100 33 76 

100 33 75 

100 33 67 

216 

The entries in The University Marks Register shall be final in case of any discrepancy. 

420 

H Controller of Examination 
HAiversity of Lucknow, Lucknow 



1391502 

Roll No. : 

Name of Candidate: 
Father's Name : 

BRARTIYA VIDYA BHAWAN GIRLS CcOLLEGE, VINEET KHAND-6, GOMTI NAGAR , LUCKNOWw 

Mother's Name: 

Aniersitp of Lucknow 

180120585005 

ANSHIKA SINGH 

NAME OF PAPERS 

3215-INDIAN ECONOMY 

ANIL KUMAR SINGH 

SANJU SINGH 

3212-GOODS AND SERVICES TAX (GST) 

Name of Examination: B.COM. SEMESTER-V EXAMINATION, DECEMBER- 2020 

3213-LABOUR WELFARE LAWS 

3214-MACRO ECONOMICS 

Dated : 29 April 2021 
Lucknow 

3216-INSTITUTIONAL FRAMEWORK FOR BUSINESS 

3217-BUSINESS OPERATIONS 

LUCKNOW, (U.P.) INDIA 
MARKSHEET 

1. 

Enrollment No. :18210847 

2. 

SEMESTER TOTAL 

RESULT : PASSED 

S. No.: 1136963 

THEORY 

MAX MIN OBT 

80 27 52 

80 27 

80 27 

80 27 

80 27 

80 27 

Compared ang, Checkedby (with name & Date) 

52 

52 

48 

52 

MARKS 

INTERNAL TOTAL 

MAX OBT MAX MIN OBT 

PROMOTION : PROMOTED TO SEM VI 

20 18 

20 17 

66 20 17 100 33 83 && & & 

100 33 70 

20 16 100 33 68 

100 33 69 

20 19 100 33 67 

600 

The entries in The University Marks Register shall be final in case of any discrepancy. 

20 14 100 33 66 

216 

ava 

423 

t Controller of Examination 
iversity of Lucknow, Lucknow 



Dated: 09.09.2021 

Roll No.: 

BHARTIYA VIDYA BHAWAN GIRLS COLLEGE, VINEET KHAND-6, GOMTI NAGAR,LUCKNOw 

Name of Candidate : 
Father's Name : 

Mother's Name: 

NAME OF PAPERS 

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW 

Name of Examination: B.COM. SEMESTER-VI EXAMINATION, JUNE - 2021 

3384-HNCOME TAX LAW AND ACCOUNTS 

PLANNING 

180120585005 

3385-PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICE OF INSURANCE 

ANSHIKA SINGH 

3386-APPLIED AND BUSINESS STATISTICS 

SEM VI 

ANIL KUMAR SINGH 

3387-ECONOMICS OF PUBLIC ENTERPRISES 

3382-COMPANY LAW AND PRACTICE 

SEM V 

INTERNET GENERATED COPY 

SANJU SINGH 

SEM IV 

SEM II 

3383-FUNDAMENTALS OF ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND PROJECT 

VIVA-COMPREHENSIVE VIVA-voCE 

SEM II 
SEM I 

TOTAL MARKS 

479/700 PASSED 

423/600 PASSED 

420/600 PASSED 

440/600 PASSED 

Enrollment No. :18210847 

397/600 PASSED 
419/600 PASSED 

SEMESTER TOTAL 

THEORY 

MAX MIN OBT 

80 27 46 

80 27 

80 27 

80 27 

50 

80 27 54 

56 

GRAND TOTAL 

62 

80 27 42 

MARKS 

INTERNAL 

MAX OBT 

20 18 

20 16 

20 15 

20 15 

20 17 

700 

20 17 100 33 73 

2578/3700 

MAX MIN OBT 

100 33 

TOTAL 

100 33 66 

100 33 69 

64 

100 33 77 

100 33 59 

252 

100 33 71 

RESULT :PASSED IN FIRST DIVIsION 

Note : University does not own for the errors or omissions, if any, 
in this statement. 

479 

Correction, if any to be reported within 7 days of publication of 
Result. 


